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CBN Bulldogs Classic
U13-AAA

St. John's Caps "AA"

Friday, August 8
Friday, August 8
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Sunday, August 10

Sunday, August 10
Sunday, August 10

CBN Bulldogs

CBS Raiders

Paradise Phantoms

5:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
2:30 PM

CBS
CBN
St. John's
CBN
CBS
CBN
1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE
HIGH SEED

Visitor
St. John's
Paradise
Paradise
CBS
Paradise
St. John's
4TH PLACE

3RD PLACE
LOW SEED

Bay Roberts
V] [o

Bay Roberts
V] [o

Bay Roberts
V] [o
V] [o

Bay Roberts
uIC
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CBN Bulldogs Classic
U13-AA

CBS Raiders

Friday, August 8
Friday, August 8
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Sunday, August 10
Sunday, August 10
Sunday, August 10

Mount Pearl Blazers

Paradise Phantoms

CBN Bulldogs
12:30 PM CBS
5:15 PM CBN
11:15 AM CBN
11:15 AM Paradise
4:00 PM CBN
4:00 PM CBS
11:30 AM 1ST PLACE
11:30 AM 2ND PLACE
5:30 PM HIGH SEED

Visitor
Mount Pearl
Paradise
CBS
Mount Pearl
Mount Pearl
Paradise
4TH PLACE
3RD PLACE
LOW SEED

V][
uIC
uiC
Bay Roberts
V][
Bay Roberts
Bay Roberts

Harbour Grace

uIC
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CBN Bulldogs Classic
Ul3-A

Paradise (Blue) Phantoms

Friday, August 8
Friday, August 8
Friday, August 8
Friday, August 8
Friday, August 8
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 9
Sunday, August 10

Mount Pearl Blazers
CBN Bulldogs
CBS Raiders

Paradise (Green) Phantoms

8:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:15 PM
9:00 AM
11:15 AM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
11:30 AM

Mount Pearl
CBS
Paradise (Blue)
CBN
CBS
Mount Pearl
Paradise (Green)
Paradise (Blue)
Paradise (Green)
CBN
1ST PLACE

Visitor
Paradise (Blue)
CBN
Paradise (Green)
Mount Pearl
Paradise (Green)
CBS
CBN
CBS
Mount Pearl
Paradise (Blue)
2ND PLACE

V] [e
V][

Bay Roberts
uiC
Harbour Grace
Harbour Grace
Harbour Grace
Harbour Grace
Harbour Grace
V][
uiIC




