

CBN Bulldogs Classic U13-AAA



St. John's Caps "AA"

CBN Bulldogs

CBS Raiders

Paradise Phantoms

Game #	Date	Time	Home	Visitor	Field
1	Friday, August 8	5:15 PM	CBS	St. John's	Bay Roberts
2	Friday, August 8	7:30 PM	CBN	Paradise	UIC
3	Saturday, August 9	9:00 AM	St. John's	Paradise	Bay Roberts
4	Saturday, August 9	9:00 AM	CBN	CBS	UIC
5	Saturday, August 9	1:45 PM	CBS	Paradise	Bay Roberts
6	Saturday, August 9	1:45 PM	CBN	St. John's	UIC
7	Sunday, August 10	9:00 AM	1ST PLACE	4TH PLACE	UIC
8	Sunday, August 10	9:00 AM	2ND PLACE	3RD PLACE	Bay Roberts
9	Sunday, August 10	2:30 PM	HIGH SEED	LOW SEED	UIC



CBN Bulldogs Classic U13-AA



CBS Raiders Mount Pearl Blazers Paradise Phantoms CBN Bulldogs

Game #	Date	Time	Home	Visitor	Field
1	Friday, August 8	12:30 PM	CBS	Mount Pearl	UIC
2	Friday, August 8	5:15 PM	CBN	Paradise	UIC
3	Saturday, August 9	11:15 AM	CBN	CBS	UIC
4	Saturday, August 9	11:15 AM	Paradise	Mount Pearl	Bay Roberts
5	Saturday, August 9	4:00 PM	CBN	Mount Pearl	UIC
6	Saturday, August 9	4:00 PM	CBS	Paradise	Bay Roberts
7	Sunday, August 10	11:30 AM	1ST PLACE	4TH PLACE	Bay Roberts
8	Sunday, August 10	11:30 AM	2ND PLACE	3RD PLACE	Harbour Grace
9	Sunday, August 10	5:30 PM	HIGH SEED	LOW SEED	UIC



CBN Bulldogs Classic U13-A



Paradise (Blue) Phantoms
Mount Pearl Blazers
CBN Bulldogs

CBS Raiders

Paradise (Green) Phantoms

Game #	Date	Time	Home	Visitor	Field
1	Friday, August 8	8:00 AM	Mount Pearl	Paradise (Blue)	UIC
2	Friday, August 8	10:15 AM	CBS	CBN	UIC
3	Friday, August 8	12:30 PM	Paradise (Blue)	Paradise (Green)	Bay Roberts
4	Friday, August 8	3:00 PM	CBN	Mount Pearl	UIC
5	Friday, August 8	5:15 PM	CBS	Paradise (Green)	Harbour Grace
6	Saturday, August 9	9:00 AM	Mount Pearl	CBS	Harbour Grace
7	Saturday, August 9	11:15 AM	Paradise (Green)	CBN	Harbour Grace
8	Saturday, August 9	1:45 PM	Paradise (Blue)	CBS	Harbour Grace
9	Saturday, August 9	4:00 PM	Paradise (Green)	Mount Pearl	Harbour Grace
10	Saturday, August 9	6:15 PM	CBN	Paradise (Blue)	UIC
11	Sunday, August 10	11:30 AM	1ST PLACE	2ND PLACE	UIC